/A-;JABRATOOLS. FICHA TECNICA DE PRODUCTO

REFERENCIA CODIGO EAN
4495002032 8423640312500
ARTICULO

VSK-8 * Plate 3 Claws autocentrable prof.g200mm - Meehanite

DESCRIPCION
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A ABRATOOLS.

FICHA TECNICA DE PRODUCTO

ARTICULO

DATOS TECNICOS

L]
REFERENCIA

4495002032

VSK-8 * Plate 3 Claws autocentrable prof.g200mm - Meehanite

TO

B

C

D

C Open

F

G

PM

J

K

L
Strength clamp
Velocidad

Range EXT clamp.

Range Fastening int.

Peso Neto/Bruto

200 mm.
76.5 mm.
160 mm.
176 mm.
58 mm.

5 mm.
3-M10 mm.
82 mm.
28 mm.
43 mm.
11 mm.
3600 kg
2000 m.p.m.
8-180 mm.
62-170 mm.

151/ 176 Kg.
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